SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday
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Pos

Name

No.

89 Pascuet J
219 Lampkin D
178 Dabill J
227 Brown M

37 Austermuhle T

271 Sagar T

202 Wiggins R
255 Clark D
212 Wigg A

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

90 Danby R
133 Thorpe D

10
12
12
13
14
16
16
18
18
19
21

70 Connor S
135 Pearson C
150 Sadler R

260 Morphett B
201 Haslam S

143 Norris A
266 Cox B

10

179 Morton G

39 Crinson J
226 Shirt J

22
22
28
30
32
33
38
38
39

10

22
23
24
25
26

125 Challoner J

168 Hemingway B

92 Burton M
169 Lampkin J
199 Knight J

11
12
24
25
27
12
31

27

38 Hick T
261 Walker L

111 Fry J

28
29
30
31

13

256 Disney P

41
41
42
47
47
49
50

15

104 Robinson C
220 Lampkin H
216 Rooksby R

32
33

14
11
16
18
24

34
35
36

12 Dixon S

15 Reyes G
228 Lee J

37

68 Drachenberg A

206 Maynard M

54

19
18
15
20
55

38
39

55

196 Wwilliams R
237 Vergel M

60
60
61

40
41
42

241 Wibberley B
183 Picola J

Results Issued at 22:46:13 on 05-09-2012 E - Rider riding on No Award Basis

1

Page

Results Service by Intelligent Technology Solutions for the SSDT 2012



SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday

31 32 Daily Cumul
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Pos

Name

No.

61

23
35
21

11

43
44
45
46

33 Milner A
32 Carr J

186 Pollard R
275 Webster B

61

62
62
63
63
64
64
65

26

11
32

47
48
49
50

76 Duxbury J
221 Dixon P

17
31

208 Hancock K
141 Hemmer M

100 Hole W

41
27

51

67

52
53
54
55

213 Crawford H

229 Jahn P
142 Dixon C

67

26

67

29
25

69
69

232 Nicholson P
182 Anderson A
207 Hancock R

23
25

56

73
73
75
76

57

21

58

210 Guillaume D
158 Sadler J
218 Affleck T
262 Mackay S
248 Urreta D

35

59

28
29

60
61

78
79
81

40
23
28
59

62
63

17 Peart L
184 Casas C

82
83
83
83
84
84
85
86
86
88
92
93
93
93
95
95
95
97

64
65

21

81 Kendrew G
144 Cameron S

41
29

66

67

35 Barnfather C

257 Lowther G
253 Robert C

45
23
25
31

68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75

24 Larkin S
19 Albos M

30
33
38
32
28
21
50

23 Charlton J
224 McGee L
126 Bosi M

10

108 Sunter M

0

65 Vandekasteele J 76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

49 Blackman A
193 Burgat G
270 Sagar A

43
35

11 Bermejo M
185 Pollard G
197 Blythe S
116 Bertl P
235 Gaunt N

40
39
46

98
99
100

53
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday

31 32 Daily Cumul
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Pos

Name

No.

101
101
102
102
103
103
107
108
109
112
114
115
117
117
117
118
119
119
120
120
124
126

26

85
86

26 Marti P
250 Robinson I

37

58

18

87

115 Fothergill M
203 Laming G
114 Dignan K

35

88
89
90
91
92
93

29

51

110 Bristow E
156 Mawer D

42
43
45
62
35

58 Birkett N

48 Wood J
243 Van der Sluis P 94

12
24

0

0

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

10 Ugarte A

40
46

87 Wiffen P
138 Mayfield P

44
45
32

11

69 Tales G
187 Edyvean G

60 Lunney J
16 Hollis C
101 Sharp S

42
56

63
52
62

102 Jackson M
267 Harvey H

159 Shepherd R

43
54
56

88 Alonso J
122 Cook B

127
127
129
130
131
134
134
135
135
137
138
139
141
141
141
141
142
143
145
145

276 Mudd A

49
64
45
54

7 Collinson G

149 Smith G

94 Battensby J
103 Wrayford R
231 Pears G

41
40

57

273 Cameron M

147 Adamson G

52

79 Robinson B
181 Paton D

68
56

12

160 Berggren P

68
56

16

162 Butterworth B

200 Jackson M
177 Kilhams C

52

44
78
42
71
69

80 Bell D
154 Sanchez G

35

91 Harris P
148 Lord C

14

263 Alexander S
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday

31 32 Daily Cumul
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145
147
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
151
152
158
159
160
lel
162
le4
166

68

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137 Chandler G

44
73
55

66 Willans T
239 Rew P

14

112 Lee C

59

8 Hardy D
217 Pickard S
155 Camp P

67

82
57

41

40 Brown A

36

57 Vranak P

69
36

10
11

93 Battensby A
51 Hawyes M

137
138
139
140

264 Prat Company J 141

194 Rutter I

46

75 Bordoy A
134 Sunter K

69

73
68
65

105 Bradley J

0

142
143
144
145
146

33
46

61 Whittaker M
22 Black J

124 Talbot C
198 Dennis P
174 Reid G

167
167
167
168
168
168
168
172
172
172
172
173
175
176

71
67

59

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

70
68
58

236 Boocock S
191 James S

71 Connor J
268 Palau

59

R

80
63
65

35

29 Lalkens E
233 Moulder T

43 Jane A
190 Quinn G

71
60

41 Moffat D
192 Front M

79
73
63

157
158
159
160
161l
162
163
164
165
166

50 Clinkard D
42 Jane M

179
179
179
179
180
181
183
184
184
185

10

75
73
66

20

1 Reid J

3 Bell L

84 Heselton D
211 Burroughs J
246 Goodman S
188 Touly J

17

57

98
106

79
55

17

139 Chapman K

167
168

78 Fortune O
27 Howman C

70
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday

31 32 Daily Cumul
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188
188
190
190
191
193
193
194
194
197
198
200
202
203
205
205
206
209
210
211
213
214
215
220
222
222
222
223
223
225
228
228
230
231
231

161l

0

0 50 50 50 0

0

0

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

120 Alderson P

74
76

28 Croome M
251 Watson D

65
100

77 Moore S
106 Kent M

24

78
87
100

131 Baker M

146 Mitchell D
225 Payne I

47

87

25

167 Arana Puig A

71
75
64
75
86

21

55 Myers C

11

44 Alzola C

18 Palmer D
195 Fielding G

86 McIntosh V
166 Coward G
113 Lee J

81

11

95
87

136 Robson C

95
72
79
91
81
104

145 Milligan A

64 Arnaud L
234 Herbert G
215 Acheson I
265 Evans R

25

25

25 Gaspar J

86
75
68

2 Gordon S
172 Aldecoa F

53 Palmer G

77
116

72 Bowker N
123 Adams F
121 Terry P

93
66

56 Vaclav B

95 Grey L
245 Bright J

94
93
94
78
84
96

10

14

259 Pederson T

0

0

180 Moncanut Font J202

163 Brown G

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

234
235
235

26

31 Todd N

83
82
102
113

82 Valade D
230 Ehrenreich M

165 Murray G

237
238
241
242

21

249 Timperley M

80
92

73 Vaughan M
269 Taylor S
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday

31 32 Daily Cumul
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Name

No.

242
243
245
247
247
249
251
251
252
254
255
256
259
260
262
272
272
275
276
280
290

94
72
95
92
112

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

252 Harper M

63 Jamieson H
173 Anderson S
244 Fack S

10
17

21

59 Holland J

91

67 Metcalfe R
83 Valade T

76
88
98
105
107

74 Jervis A
164 MacLennan G

19

34 Carr A

14

99 Steiner L

98
106

36 Bradley J
117 Archer P

94
89
108

224
225
226

127 Trentini S

45 Alzola L
170 Echazarra F

40

98

99
108
100
138
121
205
140
115
129
143
230

227
228
229
230
231
232
233

52 Palmer P
214 Berenguer J

128 Grant M

14
13

59

47 Shankie T
209 Favre G

294
304
311

23

157 Waddington I

14 0
28

3 50 50 50

1

0

46 Vilella S
98 Luft W

234
235
236

314
316
316
318
319
320

6 Cross J
171 Echazarra C

240 Rew A

27

30

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

0

0 50 50 50 30

1

1

189 Cauquil P
153 Roig J

183
114
130
160
134
171
141
154
178
137
178
160
164
146

53

62 Mackay R

30 Hold M
119 Lloyd-Cox S

152 Atkinson J

337
340

32

57

354
368

54

129 Douglas C

377
381
385
386
388
390
391

11

85 Payne S
161 Klecka V

33

58

247
248
249
250
251
252

118 Lloyd-Cox S
223 Cinotto P

A

9 Albo
21 Wright D

205 Ito T

32

27

397

16

97 Vacca R
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254
130
258
247

Sugiura K
Sturdey J
Frost A
Smith T
Tsuji M
Inomae M
Fabbri C
Timperley R
Gaskell R
Vacca M
Pizzolon G
Ross G
Jorgensen D
Landmo G

Pons J

Smith P
Blowers P
Chilton A
Thompson I
Williams D
Bielleman B
Cinotto M
Lopez Pasca C
Bell L

Pos

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
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21 0 171 745
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0 0 1263 1408
0 0 1500 1747
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Scottish
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Pos

Name

No.

69

23
29

182 Anderson A
262 Mackay S

78
102
103
130
135
138
145
le4
167
173
179
179
193
203
205
209
220
222
231

58

18

115 Fothergill M
114 Dignan K
149 Smith G

29

64
57

147 Adamson G
181 Paton D

68
69
33
59

12
14

263 Alexander S

61 Whittaker M

174 Reid G

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

60

41 Moffat D

75
73
87

20

1 Reid J
3 Bell L
146 Mitchell D

17

86

86 McIntosh V
166 Coward G

81

11

95
86

145 Milligan A

2 Gordon S
53 Palmer G
163 Brown G

68

84
102

237
243
245
252
272
276
280
320
368
390
1394 E

165 Murray G

72
95
98
98
108
100
114
171
160

22
23

63 Jamieson H
173 Anderson S

10

24
25
26

164 MacLennan G

52 Palmer P
128 Grant M

14
13

27
28
29
30
31

47 Shankie I

62 Mackay R
129 Douglas C

54

32

21 Wright D

130 Ross G

0

SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Newcomer—- Scottish
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Name

No.

205
222
272
368
390
1394 E

81
68

11

166 Coward G

53 Palmer G
52 Palmer P
129 Douglas C

98
171
160

54

32

21 Wright D

130 Ross G

0
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Newcomer

31 32 Daily Cumul
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Pos

Name

No.

266 Cox B

18
38

10
25

261 Walker L

54

19
23
26

206 Maynard M

61

11

33 Milner A
229 Jahn P

67

76

28

218 Affleck T

83

93
120
129
141
141
141
149
150
166

29

35 Barnfather C

28

8

65 Vandekasteele J

267 Harvey H

52
49
68
56

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

7 Collinson G
162 Butterworth B

200 Jackson M

16

44
67

80 Bell D
217 Pickard S

36

57 Vranak P
22 Black J

46

168
193
205
206
210
213

58

71 Connor J
131 Baker M

78
81

11

166 Coward G
136 Robson C

87

72
91
81
68
116

64 Arnaud L
215 Acheson I
265 Evans R

25

22
23

214
222
223
223
225

24
25
26

53 Palmer G
123 Adams F
121 Terry P

93
66

27
28
29
30
31

56 Vaclav B
31 Todd N

244 Fack S

234
247
251

96

26

92
76
105

17

83 Valade T
34 Carr A

254
256
260
262
272
316
318
354
368
386
390
391

19

98
94
89
98
129
230

32
33
34

36 Bradley J
127 Trentini S

45 Alzola L

35
36

52 Palmer P
171 Echazarra C

189 Cauquil P

27

0

0 50 50 50 30

1

37

134
171
137

38
39

152 Atkinson J

54

129 Douglas C
223 Cinotto P

40
41
42

160
le4

32

21 Wright D

205 Ito T

27
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145
85

Page

Vacca R
Sugiura K
Sturdey J
Frost A
Smith T
Inomae M
Fabbri C
Vacca M
Pizzolon G
Ross G
Landmo G

Bristow E
Cook B
Sunter K
Trentini S

Wiffen P
Moulder T
Heselton D
Howman C
Croome M
McIntosh V
Milligan A
Payne S

10

Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Pos

W N
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16 0 146 397
28 0 164 399
79 0 215 400
33 57 209 427
1 0 241 433
68 0 240 516
21 0 171 745
0 0 910 1098
0 0 893 1120
0 0 0 1394
0 0 1500 1747
31 32 Daily Cumul
6 O 51 103
7 0 54 127
0 O 69 159
4 0 94 260
31 32 Daily Cumul
0 0 40 115
0 O 63 172
0 O 66 179
8 0 70 185
7 0 74 188
0 O 86 203
2 0 95 209
11 0 141 377



SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Over 40

31 32 Daily Cumul

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

8
Al A2 A3 Bl B2 Cl1 C2 C3 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 Gl G2 G3 H1 H2 Il I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 K1 K2 K3

Pos

Name

No.

21

226 Shirt J

39
55

12
18
15
41
27

256 Disney P

196 Williams R
237 Vergel M
100 Hole W

60
65

67

213 Crawford H

229 Jahn P

67

26

69

25

232 Nicholson P

73
82
83
86

21

210 Guillaume D
184 Casas C

28

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

41
31

144 Cameron S

19 Albos M
193 Burgat G

270 Sagar A

95

95

98
100
101
102
103
108
114
117
119
120
126

50

43
39
53
26

197 Blythe S
235 Gaunt N

26 Marti P
115 Fothergill M

114 Dignan K

58

18

29

43
35

58 Birkett N
10 Ugarte A
69 Tales G
101 Sharp S

44
56

11

22
23

63

24
25
26

102 Jackson M

43
56

88 Alonso J
276 Mudd A

127
129
134
135
135
138
139
142
145
147
149
150
150
158
162
167
172

49
41
40
57

27
28
29
30
31

7 Collinson G

231 Pears G

273 Cameron M

147 Adamson G
181 Paton D

68
56

12

32
33
34

160 Berggren P
154 Sanchez G
148 Lord C

78
71
44
59

35

35
36

66 Willans T

8 Hardy D
155 Camp P

82
57

41

37

38
39

40 Brown A

46

75 Bordoy A
194 Rutter I

65
67

40
41
42

198 Dennis P

71

190 Quinn G
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Over 40

31 32 Daily Cumul

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

8
Al A2 A3 B1 B2 Cl1 C2 C3 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 Gl G2 G3 H1 H2 Il I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 K1 K2 K3

Pos

Name

No.

175
176
179
183
184
188
188
190
191
194
197
198
202
205
215
222
222
225
231

79
73
63
106

43
44
45
46

192 Front M

50 Clinkard D

42 Jane M
188 Touly J

10

79
161l

17

47
48
49
50

139 Chapman K

0

0 50 50 50 0

0

0

120 Alderson P

74
65
100

28 Croome M
77 Moore S
106 Kent M

24

51

87

25

52
53
54
55

167 Arana Puig A

71
75
75
95
104

21

55 Myers C

11

44 Alzola C
195 Fielding G

113 Lee J

56

25

57

25 Gaspar J
172 Aldecoa F

75
77
66

58

59

72 Bowker N

56 Vaclav B
180 Moncanut Font J 61

60

78
96
83
102
113

0

0

234
235

26

62
63

31 Todd N

82 Valade D
165 Murray G

237
238
242

64
65

21

249 Timperley M
252 Harper M

94
112

66

247
251

21

67

59 Holland J
74 Jervis A
34 Carr A

88
105
107

68
69

254
255
262
272
272
275
280
290

19

14

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

99 Steiner L
45 Alzola L
170 Echazarra F

89
108

40

98

99
100
138
121
205
140
115
143
230

52 Palmer P
214 Berenguer J

13
59

47 Shankie I
209 Favre G

294
304
311
314
316
318
319

23

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

157 Waddington I

14 O
28

3 50 50 50

1

0

46 Vilella S
98 Luft W

6 Cross J
240 Rew A

30

0

0 50 50 50 30

1

189 Cauquil P
153 Roig J

183
130

53
32

337

30 Hold M
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Results - Wednesday - Over 40
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul
Al A2 A3 B1 B2 Cl C2 C3 D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 Gl G2 G3 H1 H2 I1 I2 J1 J2 J3 J4 K1 K2 K3

119 Lloyd-Cox S 85 3 3 5555 05 2 3 2 53 3 0 3 55 5 3 0 55 01 5 5 2 5 5 570 160 340
161 Klecka V 86 25 5 5 5 5 1 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 1 2 5 5 01 3 3 5 5 5 33 0 154 381

97 Vacca R 87 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 2 3 3 3 5 5 5 16 0 146 397
204 Sugiura K 88 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 5 5 5 55 055 2 5 1 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 28 0 164 399
109 Tsuji M 89 55 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 055 5 5 5 3 5 5 0 3 3 5 5 550 73 0 248 498
107 Inomae M 90 55 5 5 5 5 1 55 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 2 3 5 5 0 2 3 5 5 550 68 0 240 516
175 Fabbri C 91 5 55 55 5555 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 21 0 171 745

13 Gaskell R 92 o o0 1 0 0 o0 0 00 o0 o0 3 00 0 0 1 00 00 0 0 o0 o0 01 0 2 o0 0 0 8 1083
130 Ross G 93 o o0 o o o o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 0 o0 0 O0 o0 o0 o0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 1394
247 Landmo G 94 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 0 1500 1747
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SSDT 2012 Provisional Team Results - Wednesday

Team Name

Gas Gas B
Yeadon & Guiseley A
Bradford A
Sherco A
Yeadon & Guiseley B
Jotagas A

MC Olot

Ossa A

Spain B

Beta B
Bradford B
Ripon MC
Bradford C
Richmond MC A
Hook Wood TC
Richmond MC B
Wetherby DMC
Perth & DMC
Lochaber & DMC
Richmond MC C
Secano Club

MC Abadesses
MC Iseran
Edinburgh St George
MDS Gas I

CSMA

Spain C

MDS Gas II
Richmond MC D
Bon Accord A
Army MCA
Sherco B

Spain A

MCC of Wales A

Bon Accord Belly Dancers

Greeves A

Riderl Rider2 Rider3

227 212 219
178 37 70
201 133 202
168 178 125
219 220 179
260 111 150
100 169 255
88 89 90
15 183 184
15 81 32
183 184 237
126 125 162
236 256 68
197 158 156
276 69 76
120 108 257
70 71 77
275 40 134
159 105 101
181 182 53
114 115 163
231 190 66
19 26 46
180 154 264
193 192 209

1 2 3
44 170 10
72 233 234
154 248 9
248 171 172
139 252 121
61 62 63
84 85 86
151 135 261
89 238 15
271 272 270
128 129 130
241 242 243
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Award
Award
Award
Award



